
NAZARETH COLLEGE
2019 House Swimming Carnival 12/02/19

Results of Events
Time/Dist Pts

  3 50m FreestyleU/13 AEvent: M
20526  1 JIANG, Roger 24.0   56.26Knox

  4 50m FreestyleU/13 AEvent: F
20905  3 NGUYEN, Alison 20.0   54.24Knox

  7 50m FreestyleU/14 AEvent: M
19648  3 RABAK, Luca 20.0   36.29Knox

 12 50m FreestyleU/15 AEvent: M
17880  3 KORDOS, Kostandinos 20.0   51.57Knox

 13 50m FreestyleU/15 AEvent: M
17983  1 EL ARIDI, Jad 24.0   47.75Knox

 16 50m FreestyleU/16 AEvent: M
17265  2 GUARNACCIA, Aidan 22.0   38.40Knox

 29 50m FreestyleU/17 AEvent: F
16952  2 PROCTOR, Julia 22.0   43.94Knox

 37 50m FreestyleU/21 AEvent: M
16478  2 ANDRE, Trent 22.0 1:10.15Knox

 39 50m BackstrokeU/13 AEvent: M
20526  1 JIANG, Roger 24.0 NR   57.68Knox

 44 50m BackstrokeU/13 AEvent: F
20237  2 DINH, Quynh 22.0 1:02.00Knox

 54 50m BackstrokeU/17 AEvent: M
20022  1 PURCELL, Bailey 24.0 NR   34.53Knox

 66 25m FreestyleU/13 AEvent: F
20905  1 NGUYEN, Alison 24.000:00.10Knox
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 67 25m FreestyleU/13 AEvent: F
20168  2 ANDRIKOPOULOS, Jenna 22.000:00.20Knox

 68 25m FreestyleU/13 BEvent: F
20215  2 JONG, Caitlin 11.000:00.20Knox
20237  4 DINH, Quynh  9.000:00.40Knox
20141  6 LANDID, Nyudong  7.000:00.60Knox

 71 25m FreestyleU/14 AEvent: M
19648  2 RABAK, Luca 22.000:00.20Knox
20065  3 SATHIYASUTHAN, Kaavin 20.000:00.30Knox

 74 25m FreestyleU/14 BEvent: M
19891  1 TRUONG, Derick 12.000:00.30Knox
20339  7 PURCELL, Jackson  7.000:00.70Knox

 80 25m FreestyleU/15 AEvent: M
17886  1 MEECHAN, Leif 24.0 NR00:00.10Knox
17983  2 EL ARIDI, Jad 22.000:00.20Knox

 89 25m FreestyleU/16 AEvent: M
17265  3 GUARNACCIA, Aidan 20.000:00.30Knox
17537  5 ZEVA, Nicholas 16.000:00.50Knox
17377  6 SEBASTIAN, Andrew 14.000:00.60Knox

 94 25m FreestyleU/16 AEvent: F
17275  4 HOFFMAN, Chloe 18.000:00.40Knox

116 25m BackstrokeU/13 AEvent: F
20168  2 ANDRIKOPOULOS, Jenna 22.000:00.20Knox

120 25m BackstrokeU/14 AEvent: M
19648  2 RABAK, Luca 22.000:00.20Knox

159 25m KickboardU/13 AEvent: F
20168  2 ANDRIKOPOULOS, Jenna 22.000:00.20Knox
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160 25m KickboardU/13 AEvent: F
20905  2 NGUYEN, Alison 22.000:00.20Knox

162 25m KickboardU/13 AEvent: M
20339  2 PURCELL, Jackson 22.000:00.20Knox

163 25m KickboardU/13 BEvent: M
19955  7 GRAINGER, Jackson  6.000:00.70Knox

164 25m KickboardU/14 AEvent: M
19817  4 HETTIARACHCHI, Pasan 18.000:00.40Knox

173 25m KickboardU/16 AEvent: F
17275  4 HOFFMAN, Chloe 18.000:00.40Knox

174 25m KickboardU/17 AEvent: M
17537  3 ZEVA, Nicholas 20.000:00.30Knox

179 25m Noodle raceU/13 AEvent: M
19955  6 GRAINGER, Jackson 14.000:00.60Knox

181 25m Noodle raceU/13 AEvent: F
20905  1 NGUYEN, Alison 24.000:00.10Knox
20215  2 JONG, Caitlin 22.000:00.20Knox
20237  3 DINH, Quynh 20.000:00.30Knox

182 25m Noodle raceU/13 BEvent: F
20168  2 ANDRIKOPOULOS, Jenna 11.000:00.20Knox
20141  6 LANDID, Nyudong  7.000:00.60Knox

183 25m Noodle raceU/14 AEvent: M
19817  6 HETTIARACHCHI, Pasan 14.000:00.60Knox

189 25m Noodle raceU/16 BEvent: M
17537  3 ZEVA, Nicholas 10.000:00.30Knox
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196 25m Noodle raceU/21 AEvent: M
17983  3 EL ARIDI, Jad 20.000:00.30Knox
16478  4 ANDRE, Trent 18.000:00.40Knox

197 25m Noodle raceU/21 AEvent: M
16567  3 TSIATSIKAS, Andrew 20.000:00.30Knox
16487  6 TAMBALGUE, Jon 14.000:00.60Knox

198 25m Noodle raceU/21 AEvent: F
16479  4 PROCTOR, Anna 18.000:00.40Knox
16649  5 HETTIARACHCHI, Malshani 16.000:00.50Knox
16082  6 ALBANESE, Isabella 14.000:00.60Knox
20837  9 STEVE, Georgia  0.000:00.90Knox

216 25U/21 AEvent: U
  6 Knox 10.00Knox
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